
Cal Athletics $46,642

Schools and Colleges $89,569

Thank you! We are very grateful for the Cal family’s commitment to UC Berkeley and their participation 
in the Charter Hill Society match this year. Thanks to funding made possible by an anonymous benefactor, 

many gifts made by undergraduate alums have been matched! The Charter Hill Society welcomed more 
members of the Cal community who are united in their commitment to UC Berkeley’s eminence in teaching, 

research, and public service.

Schools and Colleges   $89,569 

College of Letters & Science   $36,683

Berkeley Engineering   $24,583 

Berkeley Haas   $11,802 

Berkeley Law   $8,600

College of Environmental Design   $4,000 

Rausser College of Natural Resources   $2,800 

Herbert Wertheim School of Optometry & Vision Science   $500

College of Chemistry   $400 

Goldman School of Public Policy   $200 

The Cal Fund and the Cal Parents Fund   $59,900 

Cal Athletics   $46,642 

Student Experience and Diversity   $21,140 

Division of Student Affairs   $14,240 

Division of Equity & Inclusion   $6,500

Division of Undergraduate Education   $400 

Cal Performances   $7,200 

Cal Alumni Association   $6,800

UC Berkeley Library   $6,700 

Excellence in Research   $4,450

Other Areas of Support   $4,053

$123,227 TOTAL 
DOLLARS 
MATCHED

CAMPUS AREAS SUPPORTED

DETAILS OF CAMPUS AREAS SUPPORTED

BREAKDOWN OF DONORS  
BY CLASS YEAR

UC Berkeley Library $6,700

Student Experience and Diversity $21,140

Cal Alumni Association $6,800

The Cal Fund and the Cal Parents Fund $59,900

Excellence in Research $4,450

Other Areas of Support $4,053

Cal Performances $7,200

96
FUNDS SUPPORTED

104
DONORS

305
GIFTS MATCHED

CHARTER HILL SOCIETY MATCH 2023 RESULTS 
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Cal Athletics $94,050

Schools and Colleges $1,146,274

Our alums came together during the 2022 match to help fund research that serves the public good, expand 
critical programs for students, and support scholarships and fellowships that make Berkeley dreams come 

true. Additionally, the Charter Hill Society welcomed more members of the Cal family who are united in their 
commitment to making Berkeley’s light shine brighter than ever in teaching, research, and public service.

Schools and Colleges   $1,146,274 

Berkeley Engineering   $1,046,414

College of Letters & Science   $73,240 

Berkeley Haas   $5,500 

Berkeley Law   $4,400 

College of Environmental Design   $4,000 

College of Chemistry   $3,500 

Rausser College of Natural Resources   $2,800 

Goldman School of Public Policy   $1,820 

Herbert Wertheim School of Optometry & Vision Science   $1,800 

Berkeley Public Health   $1,500 

Berkeley Social Welfare   $500

School of Information   $400 

Berkeley School of Education   $400 

Cal Athletics   $94,050 

Student Experience and Diversity   $50,575 

Division of Student Affairs   $45,455 

Division of Equity & Inclusion   $4,120 

Division of Undergraduate Education   $1,000 

The Cal Fund and the Cal Parents Fund   $35,736 

Other Areas of Support   $20,452 

The University Library   $17,292 

Cal Band   $12,476 

Cal Alumni Association   $6,418

Cultural Institutions   $4,080

UC Botanical Garden at Berkeley   $2,300

Lawrence Hall of Science   $1,500

Berkeley Art Museum   $180

Cal Performances   $100

Excellence in Research   $2,904

International House   $200

$195,089 TOTAL 
DOLLARS 
MATCHED

CAMPUS AREAS SUPPORTED

DETAILS OF CAMPUS AREAS SUPPORTED
BREAKDOWN OF DONORS 

BY CLASS YEAR

The University Library $17,292

Student Experience and Diversity $50,575

Cal Alumni Association $6,418

Cal Band $12,476

Cultural Institutions $4,080

The Cal Fund and the Cal Parents Fund $35,736 Excellence in Research $2,904

Other Areas of Support $20,452 International House $200
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THANK YOU FOR HELPING BERKELEY LIGHT THE WAY!
Undergraduate alums came together during this year’s match to help fund research that serves the public good, expand vital programs for students, 
and support transformational scholarships and fellowships that make Berkeley dreams possible. Additionally, the society welcomed more members 
of the Cal family who are united in their commitment to Berkeley’s eminence in teaching, research, and public service.

$263,000

Schools and Colleges   $125,690 

College of Letters & Science   $74,187 

Berkeley Engineering   $15,140 

Berkeley Haas   $13,050 

Berkeley Social Welfare   $5,000 

College of Chemistry   $4,200 

School of Public Health   $3,830 

College of Environmental Design   $3,500 

Berkeley Law   $2,250 

Goldman School of Public Policy   $1,650 

Rausser College of Natural Resources   $1,500 

School of Information   $1,183 

Berkeley Journalism   $200 

Cal Athletics   $41,300 

Visual and Performing Arts   $31,802 

Cal Performances   $20,842 

Berkeley Art Museum and Pacific Film Archive   $10,560 

Student Musical Activities   $400 

The Cal Fund and the Cal Parents Fund   $29,740 

Other Areas of Support   $18,040 

Other Areas of Support   $11,000 

Cal Alumni Association   $5,040 

International House   $2,000 

Excellence in Research   $17,980 

The University Library   $10,770 

Student Experience and Diversity   $9,080 

Division of Student Affairs   $5,660 

Division of Equity & Inclusion   $2,160 

Division of Undergraduate Education   $1,260 

TOTAL DOLLARS MATCHED
CAMPUS AREAS SUPPORTED

DETAILS OF CAMPUS AREAS SUPPORTED

BREAKDOWN OF DONORS 
BY CLASS YEAR

Schools and Colleges $125,690
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Other Areas of Support $18,040

Cal Athletics $41,300

Excellence in Research $17,980

Visual and Performing Arts $31,802

The University Library $10,770

The Cal Fund and the Cal Parents Fund $29,740

Student Experience and Diversity $9,080
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CHARTER HILL SOCIETY MATCH 2021 RESULTS 


